Fire Alarm Systems | Panel Controller
Panel Controller
u Interconnection of up to 32 Panel Controllers,
Remote Keypads and OPC server
u Ethernet interfaces for networking and OPC
connection
u Multi-color TFT touch-screen of 14.5 cm (5.7”) with

Permissible operating temperature -5 °C to 50 °C
Permissible storage temperature -20 °C to 70 °C
Ordering information
MPC-0000-C Panel Controller DE
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. German version.
Order number MPC-0000-C
MPC-1300-C Panel Controller EN
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. English version.
Order number MPC-1300-C
MPC-1400-C Panel Controller PT
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Portuguese version.
Order number MPC-1400-C
MPC-1500-C Panel Controller CS
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Czech version.
Order number MPC-1500-C
MPC-1600-C Panel Controller HU
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Hungarian version.
Order number MPC-1600-C
2 | Panel Controller
MPC-1700-C Panel Controller IT DE
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Italian/German version.
Order number MPC-1700-C
MPC-2000-C Panel Controller ES
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Spanish version.
Order number MPC-2000-C
MPC-3000-C Panel Controller PL
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Polish version.
Order number MPC-3000-C
MPC-5000-C Panel Controller FR NL
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. French/Dutch version.
Order number MPC-5000-C
MPC-6000-C Panel Controller EL
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Greek version.
Order number MPC-6000-C
MPC-7000-C Panel Controller RO EN
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Romanian/English version.
Order number MPC-7000-C
MPC-8000-C Panel Controller RU
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Russian version.
Order number MPC-8000-C
MPC-9000-C Panel Controller TR
Central control element of the system with multi-color
LCD touch‑screen. Turkish version.
Order number MPC-9000-C
ADC 0064 A 64 Point Address Card